
We are excited to honor and celebrate the following classes during Homecoming 2025! We look forward 
to seeing you during Homecoming Week as we reconnect, reflect, and recognize your achievements. For 
more information, please contact the Office of Alumni Affairs at (870) 575-8499. 

Class of 1950 - 75th 

 

Class of 1955 - 70th   

 

Class of 1960 - 65th 

 

Class of 1965 - 60th  
Ms. Pecola Anderson  
pecola_anderson@att.net 
 
Class of  1970 - 55th  
Mrs. Shirley Johnson  
uapbsj1970@yahoo.com 

 

Class of 1975 - 50th 
Mrs. Deborah Brown 
deb_fred@swbell.net 

 

Class of 1980 - 45th  

Mr. Alfred Carroll 

alfred.carroll@yahoo.com 

 

Class of 1985 - 40th 

Ms. Madie Branch 

mmbranch7061@yahoo.com 

 Class of 1990—35th 

 Dr. Leslie Davis 

 lmtfm2006@yahoo.com 

 

 Class of 1995 - 30th  

 Mrs. Taffany Davis 

 taffany1aka@gmail.com 

 

 Class of 2000 - 25th  

 Ms. Korey Branch 

 korey_branch@yahoo.com 

 Mr. Kason Branch 

 kbranch@creekstone.org 

 

 Class of 2005 - 20th 

 

 Class of 2010 - 15th 

 Laurence Wilson 

 Laurence@wilsonbrand.com 

 

 Class of 2015 - 10th 

 

 Class of 2020 - 5th 

HOMECOMING 2025 

OCTOBER 11, 2025 


